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Sunday   6:00 pm Lanes 7 - 12Oxford Lanes
USBC Certification: 760686

President: Dean Harris    Vice President: Dave Brown
Secretary/Treasurer: Kathy Nieman

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 3 Harris(on) 66.7 24 12 66.7 24 12 17 16152 23010
2 2 Pinwheels 65.3 23½ 12½ 65.3 23½ 12½ 18 15254 22871
3 4 Rooster Ridge 58.3 21 15 58.3 21 15 16 15163 22516
4 6 Pin Crushers 55.6 20 16 55.5 20 16 15 13696 22918
5 1 Misfits 31.9 11½ 24½ 1 31.9 11½ 24½ 8 11702 19718
6 5 The Golden Gals 19.4 7 29 19.4 7 29 6 9966 19056

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
7-8 Pin Crushers 868 877 839 2584 1 <---> Harris(on) 862 881 902 2645 3

9-10 Pinwheels 813 792 853 2458 0 <---> Rooster Ridge 832 845 890 2567 4
11-12 The Golden Gals 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Misfits 840 788 860 2488 3

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12

Today   2-  5   3-  1   4-  6
Next Week   4-  3   6-  5   2-  1

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 654 Harris(on) 608 Rooster Ridge 538 Pin Crushers
Scratch Series 1901 Harris(on) 1721 Rooster Ridge 1567 Pin Crushers

Handicap Game 902 Harris(on) 890 Rooster Ridge 877 Pin Crushers
Handicap Series 2645 Harris(on) 2584 Pin Crushers 2567 Rooster Ridge

Men Scratch Game 247 Allen Isaacs 212 Dean Harris 206 Keller Harrison
Scratch Series 625 Allen Isaacs 586 Keller Harrison 521 Dean Harris

Handicap Game 289 Allen Isaacs 259 Darrell Hartman 258 Dean Harris
Handicap Series 751 Allen Isaacs 701 Randy Saunders 700 Darrell Hartman

Women Scratch Game 158 Joie Louden 149 Judy Jones 136 Leah Harris
Scratch Series 425 Joie Louden 414 Judy Jones 391 Leah Harris

Handicap Game 239 Joie Louden 231 Ashley Isaacs 229 Jamie Turner
Handicap Series 668 Joie Louden 661 Jamie Turner 628 Ashley Isaacs

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 741 Harris(on) 684 Pinwheels 645 Rooster Ridge
Scratch Series 1916 Harris(on) 1868 Pinwheels 1817 Rooster Ridge

Handicap Game 1003 Harris(on) 960 Pinwheels 954 Pin Crushers
Handicap Series 2694 Harris(on) 2669 Pinwheels 2648 Rooster Ridge

Men Scratch Game 267 Keller Harrison 267 Allen Isaacs 222 Dennis Hartman
222 Dean Harris

Scratch Series 683 Keller Harrison 625 Allen Isaacs 610 Dennis Hartman
Handicap Game 308 Keller Harrison 289 Allen Isaacs 268 Rick Lusk
Handicap Series 806 Keller Harrison 751 Allen Isaacs 701 Randy Saunders

Women Scratch Game 207 Leah Harris 194 Penny McVay 181 Kathy Nieman
Scratch Series 534 Penny McVay 488 Kathy Nieman 459 Leah Harris

Handicap Game 292 Leah Harris 264 Penny McVay 249 Kathy Nieman
Handicap Series 735 Penny McVay 714 Leah Harris 692 Kathy Nieman
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Misfits

19 R Sierra Louden 109 101 2623 24 347 319 100 92 125 317 620
13 Joie Louden 131 79 3144 24 420 392 158 114 153 425 668
55 Corey Harbaum 106 104 1281 12 324 308 a96 a96 a96 288 600
25 Dave Brown 148 62 2674 18 455 433 a138 a138 a138 414 600

2 - Pinwheels
51 R Kathy J. Nieman 145 65 3055 21 449 424 a135 a135 a135 405 600
56 Rick Lusk 130 80 3124 24 413 385 98 106 132 336 570

8 R Judy A. Jones 138 72 414 3 420 413 126 139 149 414 630
39 R Butch Nieman 157 53 3315 21 477 452 0 0
31 R Penny McVay 147 63 3548 24 448 420 0 0

3 - Harris(on)
2 Dean Harris 165 45 4472 27 508 477 150 159 212 521 659
7 Darrell Hartman 114 96 3088 27 362 331 138 160 105 403 700
3 Leah L. Harris 131 79 3562 27 398 367 124 136 131 391 625

48 R Keller Harrison 186 24 5030 27 580 549 202 178 206 586 661
4 - Rooster Ridge

38 R Carolyn Saunders 120 90 3244 27 386 355 104 110 124 338 605
4 Jamie C. Turner 105 105 2856 27 324 293 110 110 123 343 661

42 R Randy Saunders 147 63 3994 27 446 415 158 165 183 506 701
1 R Dennis K. Hartman 188 22 4535 24 568 540 a178 a178 a178 534 600

5 - The Golden Gals
20 R Kolby Patterson 100 110 2108 21 316 291 a90 a90 a90 270 600
33 Marla Neukam 0 0 0 0 a110 a110 a110 330 330
50 R Cheryl Dishmond 110 100 1997 18 334 312 a100 a100 a100 300 600
17 Shelly Sorrell 98 112 2064 21 312 287 a88 a88 a88 264 600
63 Jason Patterson 77 133 701 9 235 222 0 0

6 - Pin Crushers
49 R Karen Power 129 81 3499 27 401 370 120 126 121 367 607
54 R Ruchelle Dunwoody 113 97 1700 15 352 333 86 100 127 313 598
52 Ashley Isaacs 88 122 2388 27 282 251 76 109 77 262 628
53 Allen Isaacs 172 38 4658 27 532 501 247 203 175 625 751
59 Robert Gentile 95 115 287 3 289 282 0 0
61 Nicole Patton 122 88 737 6 370 360 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Charles Allen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Doug Allen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jim Beltz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zach Beltz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nick Bunger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
David Combs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Troy Dold 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kip Dunagan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
David Ellis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
David Harrison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
David Harrison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Harrison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Davis Honroth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Doug Kuykendoll 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Kuykendoll 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tyler Lakes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Garry Lawson 211 0 633 3 247 633 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Roy Mills 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andrew Nieman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ross Patterson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Warren Philpot 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bill Saurber 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Senour 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Skeen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shawn Terrell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Josephine Thompson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kevin J. Thompson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jack Webster 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Caden J. Zeltner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mckinley Bowlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Krystal Bunger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alyssa Goebel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maria Lindley 142 68 427 3 160 427 0 0
Cindy E. Lusk 105 105 634 6 130 331 130 88 113 331 658
Delly Patterson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alice Saurber 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Keri Thompson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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